G-CLOUD 14 PRICING DOCUMENT

All of NWT G-Cloud 14 pricing is based on either a day rate or an ‘as a service’ offering. You can find our prices on the table below.
Rates are shown in pounds sterling (GBP) per person per day for this service, excluding VAT before discounts (where appropriate).

The number of roles and length of time needed for each service will vary depending on the scope of the project.

When possible, we may offer discounts for larger teams, longer-term projects or where multiple services are bought by the same client, but

these will be discussed on an individual bases.

Consultants Working Day: 7.5 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.
Working Week: Monday to Friday excluding national Bank Holidays
Office Hours: 9:00 am — 17:30 pm

Travel, mileage and subsistence: Included in the day rate.

Row Labels Sum of L Price x Months Sum of M Price x Months Sum of H Price x Months
Cloud Adoption
Cloud Analytics £18,909.00 £20,628.00 £25,785.00
Cloud Container Services £10,143.00 £10,626.00 £11,592.00
Cloud Cost Optimisation £26,910.45 £28,191.90 £29,473.35
Cloud Platform Services £20,490.75 £21,466.50 £22,442.25
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Cloud Infrastructure & Platform Management
Cloud Financial Operations and Optimisation
Cloud Development & Continuous Improvement
Cloud Service Management

Cloud Storage Services

Cloud Sustainability and Compliance

CMDB Builder

FinOps

Hybrid Cloud

Platform Maintenance

Rapid Migration Assessment

Run Service

Emerging Technology Solutions

Al Trust, Risk and Security Management (Al TRiSM)
Al-powered Cybersecurity Solutions
Blockchain-based Secure Data Management
Continuous Vulnerability Assessment Services
Democratized Al Training and Implementation

Edge Computing Infrastructure Solutions
Intelligent Applications Design and Deployment
Machine Learning as a Service

Augmented Connected Workforce Strategy Support
Predictive Analytics

Product Development Blended

Data Solutions

Data Solutions Al
Managed Services
Product Development
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£9,733.50
£8,681.40
£11,680.20
£265,226.77
£139,024.72
£74,995.74
£2,472.00
£86,114.34
£81,491.43
£208,537.08
£8,500.00
£139,024.72

£69,512.36
£278,049.44
£149,991.48
£69,512.36
£120,718.67
£58,123.81
£127,130.01
£91,445.87
£12,600.00
£68,584.40

£76,584.51
£33,667.94
£212,937.84
£2,415.00

£10,197.00
£9,094.80
£12,236.40
£289,338.30
£151,663.33
£81,813.53
£2,472.00
£93,942.92
£88,899.74
£227,495.00
£8,500.00
£151,663.33

£75,831.67
£303,326.66
£163,627.07
£75,831.67
£131,693.10
£63,407.79
£138,687.28
£99,759.13
£13,200.00
£74,819.35

£83,546.74
£36,728.66
£232,295.83
£6,180.00

£11,124.00
£9,921.60
£13,348.80
£313,449.82
£164,301.94
£88,631.33
£2,472.00
£101,771.50
£96,308.06
£246,452.92
£8,500.00
£164,301.94

£82,150.97
£328,603.89
£177,262.66
£82,150.97
£142,667.52
£68,691.77
£150,244.56
£108,072.39
£13,860.00
£81,054.30

£90,508.97
£39,789.38
£251,653.82
£12,360.00



Software Application Development
Strategy & Consulting

Product Development onshore
Data Solutions
Data Solutions Al
Managed Services
Product Development
Software Application Development
Strategy & Consulting

Programme and Project
Al-generated user stories
Agile and Scrum Management
Agile Transformation
Al & Machine Learning
Al-powered risk management
Al streamlined quality assurance and testing
Al-powered chatbot builder
Al-powered performance monitoring
Application Development
Change Management
Cloud Migration - AWS
Cloud Migration - Azure
Cloud Migration - Google Cloud
Commercial Management
Communications Management
Cyber Security Enhancements
DevOps Implementation
Digital Transformation
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£2,415.00
£277,550.31

£159,777.20
£78,201.41
£417,074.16
£2,415.00
£2,415.00
£440,779.23

£24,910.47
£57,926.97
£76,131.78
£80,169.80
£42,067.35
£49,069.20
£67,065.93
£38,411.77
£79,832.36
£24,998.58
£203,025.58
£203,025.58
£203,025.58
£52,134.27
£20,786.22
£72,493.07
£84,800.21
£160,958.23

£3,622.00
£302,782.16

£174,302.40
£85,310.62
£454,990.00
£6,180.00
£3,622.50
£480,850.07

£27,175.06
£63,193.06
£83,052.85
£87,457.96
£45,891.66
£53,530.04
£73,162.83
£41,903.74
£87,089.85
£27,271.18
£221,482.46
£221,482.46
£221,482.46
£56,873.75
£22,675.88
£79,083.35
£92,509.32
£175,590.80

£4,830.00
£328,014.01

£188,827.60
£92,419.84
£492,905.83
£12,360.00
£4,830.00
£520,920.91

£29,439.65
£68,459.14
£89,973.92
£94,746.12
£49,715.96
£57,990.88
£79,259.74
£45,395.72
£94,347.33
£29,543.78
£239,939.33
£239,939.33
£239,939.33
£61,613.23
£24,565.53
£85,673.63
£100,218.43
£190,223.37



Governance and Compliance

Internet of thing (10T) Integration

IT Service Management

Monitoring and Control

Network Infrastructure

Portfolio Management

Procurement Management

Project Closure & Post Implementation Review
Service Transition

Security & Compliance

Cloud & Infrastructure Security

Cloud Security - AWS

Cloud Security - Azure

Cloud Security - Google Cloud

Code of Federal Regulations support
Disaster Recovery

Dora - Support

Security Assurance

Security Architecture - AWS

Security Architecture - Azure

Security Architecture - Google Cloud
Security Business Continuity
Security Governance, Risk & Compliance
Security Health Check

Security Improvement & Optimisation

Security Information and Event Management (SIEM)

Security Operations & Incident Management
Security Operations Centre (Soc)
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£30,122.02
£28,963.48
£153,647.06
£38,108.07
£139,024.72
£30,481.96
£15,287.85
£26,826.37
£32,879.65

£30,481.96
£112,179.60
£75,113.84
£32,922.76
£24,998.58
£184,129.02
£23,170.79
£41,707.42
£21,652.31
£23,170.79
£23,170.79
£27,804.94
£23,901.90
£38,288.04
£23,170.79
£223,159.42
£245,092.94
£46,341.57

£32,860.39
£31,596.53
£167,614.98
£41,572.44
£151,663.33
£33,253.04
£16,677.65
£29,265.13
£35,868.71

£33,253.04
£122,377.75
£81,942.37
£35,915.74
£27,271.18
£200,868.02
£25,277.22
£45,499.00
£23,620.71
£25,277.22
£25,277.22
£30,332.67
£26,074.80
£41,768.77
£25,277.22
£243,446.64
£267,374.11
£50,554.44

£35,598.75
£34,229.57
£181,582.89
£45,036.81
£164,301.94
£36,024.13
£18,067.45
£31,703.89
£38,857.76

£36,024.13
£132,575.89
£88,770.90
£38,908.72
£29,543.78
£217,607.02
£27,383.66
£49,290.58
£25,589.10
£27,383.66
£27,383.66
£32,860.39
£28,247.70
£45,249.50
£27,383.66
£263,733.86
£289,655.29
£54,767.31



Security Policy Development
Security Programme Management

ServiceNow Practice
ServiceNow Business Case Management - Complex
ServiceNow Business Case Management - standard
ServiceNow Implementation - Complex
ServiceNow Implementation - Moderate
ServiceNow Implementation - Simple
ServiceNow Pre-Implementation Advisory - Moderate
ServiceNow Pre-Implementation Advisory - Small
ServiceNow Project Assurance - Complex
ServiceNow Project Assurance - Moderate
ServiceNow Project Assurance - Small
ServiceNow Upgrade Assistance - Comlex
ServiceNow Upgrade Assistance - Complex
ServiceNow Upgrade Assistance - Moderate
ServiceNow Upgrade Assistance - Simple
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£30,969.37
£26,826.37

£41,905.19
£9,239.49
£605,628.13
£302,814.06
£183,032.72
£157,496.63
£44,999.04
£690,817.89
£345,408.95
£230,272.63
£28,178.47
£3,765.25
£19,166.23
£12,024.44

£33,784.77
£29,265.13

£45,714.76
£10,079.45
£660,685.23
£330,342.62
£199,672.06
£171,814.50
£49,089.86
£753,619.52
£376,809.76
£251,206.51
£30,740.15
£4,107.55
£20,908.62
£13,117.57

£36,600.16
£31,703.89

£49,524.32
£10,919.40
£715,742.34
£357,871.17
£216,311.40
£186,132.38
£53,180.68
£816,421.14
£408,210.57
£272,140.38
£33,301.83
£4,449.84
£22,651.00
£14,210.70



